	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1SF26-L120-00C-500
	1SF26-L120-00C-500 (3M)
		    Part Number:
            1SF26-L120-00C-500
		    Manufacturer:
            3M
		    Description:
            CABLE ASSY SDR PLUG-SDR PLUG 5M
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            D-Shaped, Centronics Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 169.25000 (This price is for reference only)
		 1SF26-L120-00C-500 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1SF26-L120-00C-500  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CLS0282MA-L152 CUI Inc  SPEAKER 8OHMS .5W 28MM 6" LEADS
GQ-30710-000 Knowles  SPEAKER DUAL MINI WOOFER/TWEETER
1235F8 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK S-HD 12.0V C SZ ZINC
14A1307 Hammond Manufacturing  ALUMINUM INNER PANEL
1455N1202 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.72X4.06X2.09" BL/NAT
N3R-5802 Bud Industries  BOX STEEL 6.00X4.00X6.00" GRY
SU30KMBP Tripp Lite  BREAKER BOX BYPASS FOR SU30K3/3
1927340300 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
1696552 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 3POS
2-6435028-4 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125 12FIB PLE MPO
H3AAT-10103-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049L/H1506TR 3"
H3ABG-10102-B4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015B/H1505TR 2"
20-012-101 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 20POS
M3CGK-4006J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC40K/MC40G/MCS40K
M3UGK-6018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS60K/MC60M/MCS60K
1770019-5 TE Connectivity  CABLE HDMI-HDMI .75M
M5426 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 6COND 16AWG SLT 500'
M3454 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 12PR 24AWG SLT 1000'
RKWR-3L-GN Essentra Components  ROLL, HOOK & LOOP, 1/2" X 25-YD,
1568301051 Weidmuller  CABLE MARKER CLI M 2-4 WS NE
PCM-81 Panduit Corp  CARD MARKER WIRE SOLID
00970019XBP Littelfuse Inc  FUSEPULLER/TESTER MINI/ATO
R21-62-27.0A-36426-27-U Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IUG2-28668-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
UPG66-27073-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-2600-401 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
SPP-5M550 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 550A 700V STUD
SPP-7K1100 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE MOD 1100A 700V STUD
0034.3119 Schurter Inc  FUSE 1.6A 250V 5X20 T-LAG GLASS
MS 3 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 3A 125V SLOW AXL BULK MS
BK/ABC-5 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5.00A 250V FAST ABC CERM
MDL-2-1/2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2.5A 250V TLAG GLASS
FCD061125TP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST-ACT 1.25A 32V 0603 SMD
P4SMA440CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 376VWM 602VC SMD
1.5KE47AG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 40.2VWM 64.8VC AXIAL
P6KE22CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM 30.6VC AXIAL
SMBJ14CAHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMB
V14MLA0603H Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 15.9V 30A 0603
ROV10H241K-S TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 216V 3.5KA DISC 10MM
VE13M02750K AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 387V 2.5KA DISC 13MM
	1SF26-L120-00C-500  keywords
	    	1SF26-L120-00C-500
	1SF26-L120-00C-500  3M
	1SF26-L120-00C-500  pdf
	1SF26-L120-00C-500  datasheet
	1SF26-L120-00C-500  price
	1SF26-L120-00C-500  distributor
	electronic components 1SF26-L120-00C-500
	1SF26-L120-00C-500  Cable Assemblies
	1SF26-L120-00C-500  D-Shaped, Centronics Cables
	1SF26-L120-00C-500  CABLE ASSY SDR PLUG-SDR PLUG 5M
	1SF26-L120-00C-500
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .